
Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 32 Rusko Peter Mazda MX-5 M 00:45.039 00:46.323 00:50.592 00:02.000 00:45.039

2 3 Košťál Šimon Citroën C2 Vts J 00:46.274 00:01.235 00:46.274 00:47.163 00:48.602

3 11 Magyar Patrik Toyota Yaris M 00:46.328 00:01.289 00:48.222 00:48.100 00:46.328

4 26 Konečný Tomáš Citroën DS3 M 00:47.085 00:02.046 00:47.414 00:47.085 00:47.444

5 8 Klika Maroš Subaru Impreza M 00:47.181 00:02.142 00:47.207 00:47.181 00:47.708

6 27 Šmihula Peter Subaru Impreza M 00:48.015 00:02.976 00:50.811 00:02.000 00:48.785 00:48.015

7 9 Košťál Ján Škoda Fabia M 00:48.099 00:03.060 00:49.983 00:49.018 00:48.099

8 10 Longauer Viliam Audi A3 M 00:48.126 00:03.087 00:52.190 00:02.000 00:48.126 00:48.492

9 33 András František jn. Škoda Fabia J 00:48.728 00:03.689 00:48.728 00:50.527 00:56.015 00:06.000

10 1 Čarný Matúš Škoda Fabia J 00:48.780 00:03.741 00:50.567 00:02.000 00:48.971 00:48.780

11 18 Bujňák Maroš Renault Twingo M N 00:49.280 00:04.241 00:52.817 00:50.481 00:49.280

12 17 Volko Martin Opel Astra M N 00:49.726 00:04.687 00:52.205 00:50.412 00:49.726

13 6 Cuper Stanislav Škoda Fabia M 00:50.169 00:05.130 00:50.169 00:50.574 00:52.163 00:02.000

14 24 Longauer Veronika Audi A3 Ž 00:50.913 00:05.874 00:52.839 00:51.181 00:50.913

15 34 András František Renault Megane M 00:51.036 00:05.997 00:51.036 01:04.601 00:20.000 00:51.543 00:02.000

16 5 Kliková Katarína Subaru Impreza Ž 00:51.446 00:06.407 00:52.949 00:51.446 00:53.796

17 13 Pálfy Frederik Ranault Megane Coupe M 00:51.544 00:06.505 00:51.544 00:59.281 00:57.015 00:02.000

18 28 Berta Samuel Subaru Impreza M N 00:52.334 00:07.295 01:13.186 00:20.000 00:52.334 05:00.000

19 29 Župa Martin Nissan 370 Z M N 00:53.829 00:08.790 00:56.005 00:53.900 00:53.829

20 12 Molnár Karol Kia Rio M 00:53.888 00:08.849 00:59.809 00:59.230 00:53.888

21 19 Bednárik Oliver BMW 316i M N 00:54.028 00:08.989 01:14.831 00:20.000 00:55.269 00:54.028

22 23 Šoltys Martin BMW E46 M N 00:54.698 00:09.659 00:55.077 00:54.698 00:58.294 00:02.000

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE

28.6.2025

JAZDA ZRUČNOSTI PREŠOV



23 15 Kožuch Jaroslav Ford Focus M N 00:55.585 00:10.546 00:58.663 00:57.622 00:55.585

24 16 Ličak Vladimir Kia Rio M N 00:56.116 00:11.077 00:56.116 00:02.000 00:57.076 00:02.000 00:56.354

25 22 Goliáš Tadeáš BMW E46 M N 00:56.363 00:11.324 00:56.363 00:04.000 01:15.512 00:12.000 01:23.351 00:24.000

26 25 Konečná Eva Citroën DS3 Ž N 00:57.924 00:12.885 01:03.668 00:02.000 00:58.046 00:57.924

27 30 Mrázková Katarína Škoda Fabia Ž N 00:58.725 00:13.686 01:11.177 01:32.817 00:20.000 00:58.725

28 20 Müller Pavol Honda Civic M N 00:59.327 00:14.288 01:20.392 00:20.000 01:05.137 00:59.327

29 21 Grznár Jakub Renault Clio J N 01:02.679 00:17.640 01:42.219 00:40.000 01:02.679 01:23.149 00:22.000

30 31 Matyiová Ingrid Škoda Fabia Ž 01:09.289 00:24.250 01:51.100 00:20.000 01:32.426 00:20.000 01:09.289

31 14 Salzer Július Renault Twingo M 01:13.285 00:28.246 01:26.503 01:16.398 01:13.285

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 32 Rusko Peter Mazda MX-5 M 00:45.039 00:46.323 00:50.592 00:02.000 00:45.039

2 11 Magyar Patrik Toyota Yaris M 00:46.328 00:01.289 00:48.222 00:48.100 00:46.328

3 26 Konečný Tomáš Citroën DS3 M 00:47.085 00:02.046 00:47.414 00:47.085 00:47.444

4 8 Klika Maroš Subaru Impreza M 00:47.181 00:02.142 00:47.207 00:47.181 00:47.708

5 27 Šmihula Peter Subaru Impreza M 00:48.015 00:02.976 00:50.811 00:02.000 00:48.785 00:48.015

6 9 Košťál Ján Škoda Fabia M 00:48.099 00:03.060 00:49.983 00:49.018 00:48.099

7 10 Longauer Viliam Audi A3 M 00:48.126 00:03.087 00:52.190 00:02.000 00:48.126 00:48.492

8 18 Bujňák Maroš Renault Twingo M N 00:49.280 00:04.241 00:52.817 00:50.481 00:49.280

9 17 Volko Martin Opel Astra M N 00:49.726 00:04.687 00:52.205 00:50.412 00:49.726

10 6 Cuper Stanislav Škoda Fabia M 00:50.169 00:05.130 00:50.169 00:50.574 00:52.163 00:02.000

11 34 András František Renault Megane M 00:51.036 00:05.997 00:51.036 01:04.601 00:20.000 00:51.543 00:02.000

12 13 Pálfy Frederik Ranault Megane Coupe M 00:51.544 00:06.505 00:51.544 00:59.281 00:57.015 00:02.000

13 28 Berta Samuel Subaru Impreza M N 00:52.334 00:07.295 01:13.186 00:20.000 00:52.334 05:00.000

14 29 Župa Martin Nissan 370 Z M N 00:53.829 00:08.790 00:56.005 00:53.900 00:53.829

15 12 Molnár Karol Kia Rio M 00:53.888 00:08.849 00:59.809 00:59.230 00:53.888

16 19 Bednárik Oliver BMW 316i M N 00:54.028 00:08.989 01:14.831 00:20.000 00:55.269 00:54.028

17 23 Šoltys Martin BMW E46 M N 00:54.698 00:09.659 00:55.077 00:54.698 00:58.294 00:02.000

TRIEDA MUŽI



18 15 Kožuch Jaroslav Ford Focus M N 00:55.585 00:10.546 00:58.663 00:57.622 00:55.585

19 16 Ličak Vladimir Kia Rio M N 00:56.116 00:11.077 00:56.116 00:02.000 00:57.076 00:02.000 00:56.354

20 22 Goliáš Tadeáš BMW E46 M N 00:56.363 00:11.324 00:56.363 00:04.000 01:15.512 00:12.000 01:23.351 00:24.000

21 20 Müller Pavol Honda Civic M N 00:59.327 00:14.288 01:20.392 00:20.000 01:05.137 00:59.327

22 14 Salzer Július Renault Twingo M 01:13.285 00:28.246 01:26.503 01:16.398 01:13.285

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 24 Longauer Veronika Audi A3 Ž 00:50.913 00:52.839 00:51.181 00:50.913

2 5 Kliková Katarína Subaru Impreza Ž 00:51.446 00:00.533 00:52.949 00:51.446 00:53.796

3 25 Konečná Eva Citroën DS3 Ž N 00:57.924 00:07.011 01:03.668 00:02.000 00:58.046 00:57.924

4 30 Mrázková Katarína Škoda Fabia Ž N 00:58.725 00:07.812 01:11.177 01:32.817 00:20.000 00:58.725

5 31 Matyiová Ingrid Škoda Fabia Ž 01:09.289 00:18.376 01:51.100 00:20.000 01:32.426 00:20.000 01:09.289

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Košťál Šimon Citroën C2 Vts J 00:46.274 00:46.274 00:47.163 00:48.602

2 33 András František jn. Škoda Fabia J 00:48.728 00:02.454 00:48.728 00:50.527 00:56.015 00:06.000

3 1 Čarný Matúš Škoda Fabia J 00:48.780 00:02.506 00:50.567 00:02.000 00:48.971 00:48.780

4 21 Grznár Jakub Renault Clio J N 01:02.679 00:16.405 01:42.219 00:40.000 01:02.679 01:23.149 00:22.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Vozidlo Tr. N Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 18 Bujňák Maroš Renault Twingo M N 00:49.280 00:52.817 00:50.481 00:49.280

2 17 Volko Martin Opel Astra M N 00:49.726 00:00.446 00:52.205 00:50.412 00:49.726

3 28 Berta Samuel Subaru Impreza M N 00:52.334 00:03.054 01:13.186 00:20.000 00:52.334 05:00.000

4 29 Župa Martin Nissan 370 Z M N 00:53.829 00:04.549 00:56.005 00:53.900 00:53.829

5 19 Bednárik Oliver BMW 316i M N 00:54.028 00:04.748 01:14.831 00:20.000 00:55.269 00:54.028

6 23 Šoltys Martin BMW E46 M N 00:54.698 00:05.418 00:55.077 00:54.698 00:58.294 00:02.000

NOVÁČIK

TRIEDA ŽENY

TRIEDA JUNIOR



7 15 Kožuch Jaroslav Ford Focus M N 00:55.585 00:06.305 00:58.663 00:57.622 00:55.585

8 16 Ličak Vladimir Kia Rio M N 00:56.116 00:06.836 00:56.116 00:02.000 00:57.076 00:02.000 00:56.354

9 22 Goliáš Tadeáš BMW E46 M N 00:56.363 00:07.083 00:56.363 00:04.000 01:15.512 00:12.000 01:23.351 00:24.000

10 25 Konečná Eva Citroën DS3 Ž N 00:57.924 00:08.644 01:03.668 00:02.000 00:58.046 00:57.924

11 30 Mrázková Katarína Škoda Fabia Ž N 00:58.725 00:09.445 01:11.177 01:32.817 00:20.000 00:58.725

12 20 Müller Pavol Honda Civic M N 00:59.327 00:10.047 01:20.392 00:20.000 01:05.137 00:59.327

13 21 Grznár Jakub Renault Clio J N 01:02.679 00:13.399 01:42.219 00:40.000 01:02.679 01:23.149 00:22.000


